
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Rastra Jabadiou Kutai
Skripsi Proposal
HUBUNGAN INDIA DAN PAKISTAN PASCA SERANGAN UDARA …
Proposal_Skripsi_Rastra_Jabadiou_Kutai_HI_2015_150204500…
135.81K
21
3,193
21,466
24-Mar-2022 10:57AM (UTC+0700)
1791521847

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


